
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

-??-

160

908

64

Name

- 4622359 -

Jack Hulstrøm

Jacob Holm

Frank Pedersen

Points

0

0

0

0

Best Tm

1:31.085

1:33.101

1:36.995

1:40.378

Diff

2.016

5.910

9.293

Best Speed

81.814

80.042

76.829

74.239

In Lap

6

7

2

1

Nat/State

Dansk

Class

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Knutstorp Juni

02 Friday

Green 1455-1515

Practice started at 14:58:39

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2013 14:55


