Knutstorp Juni						Sorted on Best Lap time					
02 Frid	lay				Knutstorp 2.070 Km						
Green	1455-1	.515					6/14/2	2013 14:55			
Practice started at 14:58:39										▝▖▀▖	
Pos	No. I	Name	Points	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap I	Nat/State	Class		
1	-??-	- 4622359 -	0	1:31.085		81.814	6				
2	160	Jack Hulstrøm	0	1:33.101	2.016	80.042	7	Dansk	Supersport		
3	908	Jacob Holm	0	1:36.995	5.910	76.829	2		Ingen		
4	64	Frank Pedersen	0	1:40.378	9.293	74.239	1		Superbike		